
Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread

    1 Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 1 4 5 14 21 26 31 45 18:36 1:46     
    2 Lewis Central 10 15 17 20 27 36 48 89 19:16 1:03     
    3 Bondurant-Farrar 6 11 23 30 35 47 53 105 19:26 1:44     
    4 Atlantic 2 13 16 41 43 57 59 115 19:25 2:34     
    5 Nevada 9 29 32 37 42 49 64 149 19:52 1:49     

    6 Spencer 8 24 38 39 51 62 160 19:57 2:08     

    7 Webster City 12 18 25 55 58 60 63 168 20:01 2:22     
    8 Harlan 3 19 50 52 54 66 73 178 19:58 2:55     
    9 Denison 22 33 34 67 70 71 78 226 20:45 2:31     
    10 Abraham Lincoln 7 40 45 76 79 81 82 247 21:20 5:24     

    11 North Polk 28 46 56 65 68 75 263 20:55 2:10     

    12 Kuemper Catholic 44 61 69 72 74 77 80 320 21:53 2:24     

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet
HS Boys Class A

Swan Lake State Park * Carroll, IA

Saturday, September 15, 2018
Sunny, Humid 82°

Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Aidan Booton, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 17:48 5:44     

    2 2 Jalen Petersen, SR Atlantic 17:57 5:47     

    3 3 Trey Gross, SO Harlan 17:58 5:47     

    4 4 Juan Martinez, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 18:17 5:53     

    5 5 Wimach Gilo, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 18:18 5:54     

    6 6 Seth Vanbaale, JR Bondurant-Farrar 18:32 5:58     

    7 7 Steven Hornberg, JR Abraham Lincoln 18:36 5:59     

    8 8 Ethan Schmidt, JR Spencer 18:38 6:00     

    9 9 Dalton Baker, SR Nevada 18:42 6:01     

    10 10 Cael Woltmann, JR Lewis Central 18:44 6:02     

    11 11 Payton Rowe, SO Bondurant-Farrar 18:50 6:04     

    12 12 John Piaszynski, SR Webster City 18:50 6:04     

    13 13 Brad Dennis, JR Atlantic 18:59 6:07     

    14 14 Archie Powders, SR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 19:02 6:08     

    15 15 Connor Lancial, JR Lewis Central 19:04 6:08     

    16 16 Evan Brummer, JR Atlantic 19:07 6:09     

    17 17 Nathan Sell, SO Lewis Central 19:11 6:11     

    18 18 Jacob Willson, SO Webster City 19:25 6:15     

    19 19 Brennon Munch, SO Harlan 19:29 6:16     

    20 20 Aiden Rudloff, FR Lewis Central 19:33 6:18     

    21 21 Gage Belt, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 19:34 6:18     

    22 22 Enrique Ledesma, FR Denison 19:36 6:19     

    23 23 Campbell Murra, JR Bondurant-Farrar 19:38 6:19     



    24 24 Case Cauthron, SO Spencer 19:40 6:20     

    25 25 Max Harfst, SR Webster City 19:43 6:21     

    26 26 Mason Allen, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 19:46 6:22     

    27 27 Josh Sell, JR Lewis Central 19:46 6:22     

    28 28 Gabe Drake, JR North Polk 19:47 6:22     

    29 29 Jacob Sanders, SR Nevada 19:52 6:24     

    30 30 Devon Keuning, SO Bondurant-Farrar 19:54 6:24     

    31 31 Bryan Aguilera, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 19:58 6:26     

    32 32 Carter Franzen, JR Nevada 19:58 6:26     

    33 33 Cory Miller, SR Denison 19:59 6:26     

    34
Beayha Gilo, SR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson

20:01 6:26     

    35 Matt Foster, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 20:08 6:29     

    36 Hunter Ryba, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 20:08 6:29     

    37 34 Logan Dahm, JR Denison 20:11 6:30     

    38 35 Blaine Adams, JR Bondurant-Farrar 20:16 6:31     

    39 36 Tyler Ruiz, SO Lewis Central 20:18 6:32     

    40 37 Caleb Pawlovich, JR Nevada 20:18 6:32     

    41 38 Kadyn Cline, SO Spencer 20:19 6:32     

    42 39 Nathan McKenney, SR Spencer 20:22 6:33     

    43 40 Ethan Leinen, SO Abraham Lincoln 20:26 6:35     

    44 41 Cooper Jipsen, FR Atlantic 20:30 6:36     

    45 42 Elliot Frideres, SO Nevada 20:31 6:36     

    46 43 Zane Berg, FR Atlantic 20:31 6:36     

    47 44 Jack Hagen, JR Kuemper Catholic 20:32 6:37     

    48 45 Caleb Fitch, SR Abraham Lincoln 20:34 6:37     

    49 46 Seth Subra, SR North Polk 20:35 6:37     

    50 47 Trenton Silvers, SO Bondurant-Farrar 20:36 6:38     

    51 48 Adam Mortensen, JR Lewis Central 20:39 6:39     

    52 49 Dean Check, JR Nevada 20:42 6:40     

    53 50 Wyatt Obrecht, JR Harlan 20:43 6:40     

    54 51 Max Brown, SO Spencer 20:46 6:41     

    55 52 Isaac Jones, JR Harlan 20:49 6:42     

    56 53 Jackson McGovern, JR Bondurant-Farrar 20:52 6:43     

    57 Jordan Clark, SO Bondurant-Farrar 20:52 6:43     

    58 54 Mitchell Rueschenberg, SO Harlan 20:53 6:43     

    59 55 Isaac Bernard, SR Webster City 20:53 6:43     

    60 56 Noah Church, SR North Polk 20:54 6:44     

    61 57 Ethan Williams, SO Atlantic 21:01 6:46     

    62 Trey McDaniel, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 21:07 6:48     

    63 Tanner Higgins, JR Lewis Central 21:10 6:49     

    64 58 Tucker Judkins, SR Webster City 21:12 6:49     

    65 59 Nathan Brockman, SR Atlantic 21:13 6:50     

    66 60 Jackson Moberly, JR Webster City 21:16 6:51     

    67 61 Sam Janssen, FR Kuemper Catholic 21:18 6:51     

    68 62 Andrew Bare, JR Spencer 21:19 6:52     

    69 Wyatt Bailey, JR Bondurant-Farrar 21:21 6:52     



    70 63 Cole Reiling, FR Webster City 21:21 6:52     

    71 64 Cale Dumbaugh, SR Nevada 21:21 6:52     

    72 65 Nathan Crabb, FR North Polk 21:22 6:53     

    73 66 Dalton Gross, JR Harlan 21:32 6:56     

    74 Cainen Murra, FR Bondurant-Farrar 21:37 6:57     

    75 Chase Fiser, FR Bondurant-Farrar 21:43 7:00     

    76 Cristian Moreno, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 21:49 7:01     

    77 Alex Hooker, SR Webster City 21:51 7:02     

    78 67 Colton Johnson, JR Denison 21:53 7:03     

    79 Tobias Coy, FR Bondurant-Farrar 21:54 7:03     

    80 68 Bryce Houser, SO North Polk 21:57 7:04     

    81 Aiden Keller, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 21:59 7:04     

    82 69 Caleb Monahan, SO Kuemper Catholic 22:00 7:05     

    83 Evan Milner, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 22:04 7:06     

    84 70 Jason Castillo, FR Denison 22:07 7:07     

    85 Daltyn Peck, SR Webster City 22:17 7:10     

    86 Michael Gilbert, SR Webster City 22:17 7:10     

    87 Alex Sampson, FR Atlantic 22:19 7:11     

    88 Marcus Nelson, FR Nevada 22:20 7:11     

    89 Taylor Maiefski, SR Nevada 22:23 7:12     

    90 Joey Volentine, JR Lewis Central 22:25 7:13     

    91 71 Dj Meyers, JR Denison 22:27 7:13     

    92 Jack Kavars, FR Lewis Central 22:40 7:18     

    93 Luke Meyer, SO Lewis Central 22:40 7:18     

    94 72 Maximillian Meyers, SO Kuemper Catholic 22:40 7:18     

    95 D'Mitre Hedrick, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 22:45 7:19     

    96 Clayton Jipsen, JR Atlantic 22:47 7:20     

    97 Devin Taylor, FR Bondurant-Farrar 22:48 7:20     

    98 73 Tim Mumm, SR Harlan 22:48 7:20     

    99 Braden Kellin, FR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 22:50 7:21     

    100 Ben Andersen, JR Atlantic 22:51 7:21     

    101 Caleb Spurr, SR Atlantic 22:51 7:21     



    102 Reece Sadler, SO Webster City 22:52 7:22     

    103 Spencer Pitts, SO Bondurant-Farrar 22:56 7:23     

    104 74 Austin Hulsing, JR Kuemper Catholic 22:57 7:23     

    105 Drew Engler, FR Atlantic 23:03 7:25     

    106 75 Will Lesher, SO North Polk 23:04 7:25     

    107 76 Jude Ryan, SO Abraham Lincoln 23:06 7:26     

    108 Jackson Mullin, JR Atlantic 23:07 7:27     

    109 Zach McKay, JR Atlantic 23:08 7:27     

    110 Isaac Altman, FR Atlantic 23:08 7:27     

    111 Kayden Pearson, SO Lewis Central 23:10 7:27     

    112 77 Carter Soppe, SO Kuemper Catholic 23:11 7:28     

    113 Caleb Campbell, FR Lewis Central 23:21 7:31     

    114 78 Ethan Muck, JR Denison 23:21 7:31     

    115 Sam Higginbotham, SO Lewis Central 23:26 7:32     

    116 Ethan Shawgo, SR Nevada 23:37 7:36     

    117 Sam Neeman, SR Denison 23:39 7:37     

    118 Cj Wilson, JR Lewis Central 23:47 7:39     

    119 Niall Mahoney, JR Harlan 23:51 7:40     

    120 79 Jude Ryan, SO Abraham Lincoln 24:00 7:44     

    121 Tyler Roenfeld, SR Atlantic 24:04 7:45     

    122 Quentin Allen, FR Lewis Central 24:10 7:47     

    123 Mason Slack, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 24:10 7:47     

    124 Chase Koletzke, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 24:11 7:47     

    125 Ben Ahmann, FR Lewis Central 24:27 7:52     

    126 Matt Shoemaker, SO Lewis Central 24:33 7:54     

    127 Jaxon Arns, FR Bondurant-Farrar 24:38 7:56     

    128 80 Cole Uhlenkamp, SR Kuemper Catholic 24:40 7:56     

    129 Alex Mosqueda, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 24:54 8:01     

    130 Alex Ruhaak, SO Lewis Central 24:55 8:01     

    131 Ethan Wengert, SR Bondurant-Farrar 25:04 8:04     



    132 Cade Bergantzel, SR Lewis Central 25:05 8:04     

    133 Ben Rima, JR Nevada 25:07 8:05     

    134 81 Dalton Pregon, SO Abraham Lincoln 25:07 8:05     

    135 Caleb Wirtz, SO Bondurant-Farrar 25:08 8:05     

    136 82 William Jones, SR Abraham Lincoln 25:14 8:07     

    137 Draven Berry, FR Atlantic 25:18 8:09     

    138 Ethan Hannam, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 25:24 8:11     

    139 Caelan Sullivan-Pecha, FR Nevada 25:36 8:14     

    140 Bryan Guevara, SR Lewis Central 25:36 8:15     

    141 Christian Contreras, SR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 25:37 8:15     

    142 Keasen Richardson, SO Abraham Lincoln 25:44 8:17     

    143 Trenton Funk, SO Abraham Lincoln 25:48 8:18     

    144 Cade Collison, JR Bondurant-Farrar 25:54 8:20     

    145 Nate Dumbaugh, FR Nevada 26:01 8:23     

    146 Aaron Burney, FR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 26:03 8:23     

    147 Alex Nielsen, SO Webster City 26:10 8:25     

    148 Carlos Garcia, SO Denison 26:17 8:28     

    149 Zachary McDaniel, JR Lewis Central 26:20 8:28     

    150 Zhak Johnson, JR Webster City 26:26 8:31     

    151 Aj Deas, SR Harlan 26:36 8:34     

    152 Joe Sonntag, JR Atlantic 26:39 8:35     

    153 Jacob Hamilton, JR Lewis Central 26:43 8:36     

    154 Freddy Chavez, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 26:45 8:37     

    155 Grant Nielsen, SO Kuemper Catholic 26:48 8:38     

    156 Jacob Seitzer, FR Bondurant-Farrar 26:52 8:39     

    157 Brock Blake, SR Webster City 27:00 8:41     

    158 Mitchell Badding, SO Kuemper Catholic 27:02 8:42     

    159 Caleb Suentjens, SR Denison 27:22 8:48     



    160 Sam Moberly, FR Webster City 27:25 8:49     

    161 Austin Kruzich, SO Nevada 27:37 8:53     

    162 Brainhart Buliche, SR Atlantic 27:38 8:54     

    163 Charlie King, FR Lewis Central 27:38 8:54     

    164 Trenten Eisheid, FR Kuemper Catholic 27:47 8:57     

    165 Jake Ferneding, FR Kuemper Catholic 27:50 8:58     

    166 Jackson Lotenschtein, SO Harlan 27:55 8:59     

    167 David Kluver, FR Harlan 27:55 8:59     

    168 Noah Robben, SO Bondurant-Farrar 28:20 9:07     

    169 Jack Klitgaard, SO Harlan 28:28 9:10     

    170 Caleb Gilchrist, FR Nevada 28:39 9:13     

    171 Luis Barradas, FR Lewis Central 28:57 9:19     

    172 Poe Hsee, FR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 29:19 9:26     

    173 Preston Weber, FR Bondurant-Farrar 29:36 9:32     

    174 Chris Krogh, SR Atlantic 29:47 9:35     

    175 Bryan York, FR Atlantic 29:48 9:35     

    176 Jacob Miller, JR Denison 29:53 9:37     

    177 Matt Janssen, SO Kuemper Catholic 30:10 9:43     

    178 Patrick Rief, JR Webster City 30:19 9:45     

    179 Brett Wanninger, JR Kuemper Catholic 30:56 9:57     

    180 Dominick Vodicka, FR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 31:07 10:01     

    181 Lucas Coenen, SO Harlan 32:55 10:36     

    182 Evan Brinks, JR Kuemper Catholic 33:10 10:41     

    183 Jared Craig, FR Kuemper Catholic 33:40 10:50     

    184 Ethan Swartz, SO Bondurant-Farrar 33:53 10:54     

    185 Amer Ibar, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 33:55 10:55     

    186 Korin Kenealy, SO Nevada 36:55 11:53     



    187 Caine Paige, SR Atlantic 37:30 12:04     

    188 Adam Kohl, SR Harlan 41:38 13:24     

Place 1
Council Bluffs
homas
Jefferson

Time Spread =
1:46

Ave Time =
18:36

Score = 45

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Aidan Booton, SO 17:48 5:44

4 Juan Martinez, SO 18:17 5:53

5 Wimach Gilo, JR 18:18 5:54

14 Archie Powders, SR 19:02 6:08

21 Gage Belt, JR 19:34 6:18

26 Mason Allen, JR 19:46 6:22

31 Bryan Aguilera, SO 19:58 6:26

Beayha Gilo, SR 20:01 6:26

Matt Foster, SO 20:08 6:29

Hunter Ryba, SO 20:08 6:29

Trey McDaniel, JR 21:07 6:48

Cristian Moreno, JR 21:49 7:01

Aiden Keller, SO 21:59 7:04

Evan Milner, SO 22:04 7:06

D'Mitre Hedrick, JR 22:45 7:19

Braden Kellin, FR 22:50 7:21

Mason Slack, JR 24:10 7:47

Chase Koletzke, SO 24:11 7:47

Alex Mosqueda, JR 24:54 8:01

Ethan Hannam, SO 25:24 8:11

Christian Contreras,
SR

25:37 8:15

Aaron Burney, FR 26:03 8:23

Freddy Chavez, JR 26:45 8:37

Poe Hsee, FR 29:19 9:26

Dominick Vodicka, FR 31:07 10:01

Amer Ibar, SO 33:55 10:55
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Place 2 Lewis Central
Time Spread =

1:03
Ave Time =

19:16
Score = 89

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
10 Cael Woltmann, JR 18:44 6:02

15 Connor Lancial, JR 19:04 6:08

17 Nathan Sell, SO 19:11 6:11

20 Aiden Rudloff, FR 19:33 6:18

27 Josh Sell, JR 19:46 6:22

36 Tyler Ruiz, SO 20:18 6:32

48 Adam Mortensen, JR 20:39 6:39

Tanner Higgins, JR 21:10 6:49

Joey Volentine, JR 22:25 7:13

Jack Kavars, FR 22:40 7:18

Luke Meyer, SO 22:40 7:18

Kayden Pearson, SO 23:10 7:27

Caleb Campbell, FR 23:21 7:31

Sam Higginbotham,
SO

23:26 7:32

Cj Wilson, JR 23:47 7:39

Quentin Allen, FR 24:10 7:47

Ben Ahmann, FR 24:27 7:52

Matt Shoemaker, SO 24:33 7:54

Alex Ruhaak, SO 24:55 8:01

Cade Bergantzel, SR 25:05 8:04

Bryan Guevara, SR 25:36 8:15

Zachary McDaniel,
JR

26:20 8:28

Jacob Hamilton, JR 26:43 8:36

Charlie King, FR 27:38 8:54

Luis Barradas, FR 28:57 9:19

Place 3
Bondurant-
Farrar

Time Spread =
1:44

Ave Time =
19:26

Score = 105

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Seth Vanbaale, JR 18:32 5:58

11 Payton Rowe, SO 18:50 6:04

23 Campbell Murra, JR 19:38 6:19
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30 Devon Keuning, SO 19:54 6:24

35 Blaine Adams, JR 20:16 6:31

47 Trenton Silvers, SO 20:36 6:38

53
Jackson McGovern,
JR

20:52 6:43

Jordan Clark, SO 20:52 6:43

Wyatt Bailey, JR 21:21 6:52

Cainen Murra, FR 21:37 6:57

Chase Fiser, FR 21:43 7:00

Tobias Coy, FR 21:54 7:03

Devin Taylor, FR 22:48 7:20

Spencer Pitts, SO 22:56 7:23

Jaxon Arns, FR 24:38 7:56

Ethan Wengert, SR 25:04 8:04

Caleb Wirtz, SO 25:08 8:05

Cade Collison, JR 25:54 8:20

Jacob Seitzer, FR 26:52 8:39

Noah Robben, SO 28:20 9:07

Preston Weber, FR 29:36 9:32

Ethan Swartz, SO 33:53 10:54

Place 4 Atlantic
Time Spread =

2:34
Ave Time =

19:25
Score = 115

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Jalen Petersen, SR 17:57 5:47

13 Brad Dennis, JR 18:59 6:07

16 Evan Brummer, JR 19:07 6:09

41 Cooper Jipsen, FR 20:30 6:36

43 Zane Berg, FR 20:31 6:36

57 Ethan Williams, SO 21:01 6:46

59
Nathan Brockman,
SR

21:13 6:50

Alex Sampson, FR 22:19 7:11

Clayton Jipsen, JR 22:47 7:20

Ben Andersen, JR 22:51 7:21

Caleb Spurr, SR 22:51 7:21
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Drew Engler, FR 23:03 7:25

Jackson Mullin, JR 23:07 7:27

Zach McKay, JR 23:08 7:27

Isaac Altman, FR 23:08 7:27

Tyler Roenfeld, SR 24:04 7:45

Draven Berry, FR 25:18 8:09

Joe Sonntag, JR 26:39 8:35

Brainhart Buliche, SR 27:38 8:54

Chris Krogh, SR 29:47 9:35

Bryan York, FR 29:48 9:35

Caine Paige, SR 37:30 12:04

Place 5 Nevada
Time Spread =

1:49
Ave Time =

19:52
Score = 149

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
9 Dalton Baker, SR 18:42 6:01

29 Jacob Sanders, SR 19:52 6:24

32 Carter Franzen, JR 19:58 6:26

37 Caleb Pawlovich, JR 20:18 6:32

42 Elliot Frideres, SO 20:31 6:36

49 Dean Check, JR 20:42 6:40

64 Cale Dumbaugh, SR 21:21 6:52

Marcus Nelson, FR 22:20 7:11

Taylor Maiefski, SR 22:23 7:12

Ethan Shawgo, SR 23:37 7:36

Ben Rima, JR 25:07 8:05

Caelan Sullivan-
Pecha, FR 25:36 8:14

Nate Dumbaugh, FR 26:01 8:23

Austin Kruzich, SO 27:37 8:53

Caleb Gilchrist, FR 28:39 9:13

Korin Kenealy, SO 36:55 11:53

Place 6 Spencer
Time Spread =

2:08
Ave Time =

19:57
Score = 160
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Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

8 Ethan Schmidt, JR 18:38 6:00

24 Case Cauthron, SO 19:40 6:20

38 Kadyn Cline, SO 20:19 6:32

39
Nathan McKenney,
SR

20:22 6:33

51 Max Brown, SO 20:46 6:41

62 Andrew Bare, JR 21:19 6:52

Place 7 Webster City
Time Spread =

2:22
Ave Time =

20:01
Score = 168

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
12 John Piaszynski, SR 18:50 6:04

18 Jacob Willson, SO 19:25 6:15

25 Max Harfst, SR 19:43 6:21

55 Isaac Bernard, SR 20:53 6:43

58 Tucker Judkins, SR 21:12 6:49

60 Jackson Moberly, JR 21:16 6:51

63 Cole Reiling, FR 21:21 6:52

Alex Hooker, SR 21:51 7:02

Daltyn Peck, SR 22:17 7:10

Michael Gilbert, SR 22:17 7:10

Reece Sadler, SO 22:52 7:22

Alex Nielsen, SO 26:10 8:25

Zhak Johnson, JR 26:26 8:31

Brock Blake, SR 27:00 8:41

Sam Moberly, FR 27:25 8:49

Patrick Rief, JR 30:19 9:45

Place 8 Harlan
Time Spread =

2:55
Ave Time =

19:58
Score = 178

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Trey Gross, SO 17:58 5:47

19 Brennon Munch, SO 19:29 6:16

50 Wyatt Obrecht, JR 20:43 6:40

52 Isaac Jones, JR 20:49 6:42

54
Mitchell
Rueschenberg, SO

20:53 6:43

66 Dalton Gross, JR 21:32 6:56

73 Tim Mumm, SR 22:48 7:20

Niall Mahoney, JR 23:51 7:40

Aj Deas, SR 26:36 8:34

Jackson
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Lotenschtein, SO 27:55 8:59

David Kluver, FR 27:55 8:59

Jack Klitgaard, SO 28:28 9:10

Lucas Coenen, SO 32:55 10:36

Adam Kohl, SR 41:38 13:24

Place 9 Denison
Time Spread =

2:31
Ave Time =

20:45
Score = 226

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
22 Enrique Ledesma, FR 19:36 6:19

33 Cory Miller, SR 19:59 6:26

34 Logan Dahm, JR 20:11 6:30

67 Colton Johnson, JR 21:53 7:03

70 Jason Castillo, FR 22:07 7:07

71 Dj Meyers, JR 22:27 7:13

78 Ethan Muck, JR 23:21 7:31

Sam Neeman, SR 23:39 7:37

Carlos Garcia, SO 26:17 8:28

Caleb Suentjens, SR 27:22 8:48

Jacob Miller, JR 29:53 9:37

Place 10
Abraham
Lincoln

Time Spread =
5:24

Ave Time =
21:20

Score = 247

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
7 Steven Hornberg, JR 18:36 5:59

40 Ethan Leinen, SO 20:26 6:35

45 Caleb Fitch, SR 20:34 6:37

76 Jude Ryan, SO 23:06 7:26

79 Jude Ryan, SO 24:00 7:44

81 Dalton Pregon, SO 25:07 8:05

82 William Jones, SR 25:14 8:07

Keasen Richardson,
SO

25:44 8:17

Trenton Funk, SO 25:48 8:18

Place 11 North Polk
Time Spread =

2:10
Ave Time =

20:55
Score = 263

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
28 Gabe Drake, JR 19:47 6:22

46 Seth Subra, SR 20:35 6:37

56 Noah Church, SR 20:54 6:44

65 Nathan Crabb, FR 21:22 6:53

68 Bryce Houser, SO 21:57 7:04

75 Will Lesher, SO 23:04 7:25

Time Spread =
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Place 12 Kuemper
Catholic

2:24 Ave Time =
21:53

Score = 320

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
44 Jack Hagen, JR 20:32 6:37

61 Sam Janssen, FR 21:18 6:51

69 Caleb Monahan, SO 22:00 7:05

72
Maximillian Meyers,
SO

22:40 7:18

74 Austin Hulsing, JR 22:57 7:23

77 Carter Soppe, SO 23:11 7:28

80 Cole Uhlenkamp, SR 24:40 7:56

Grant Nielsen, SO 26:48 8:38

Mitchell Badding, SO 27:02 8:42

Trenten Eisheid, FR 27:47 8:57

Jake Ferneding, FR 27:50 8:58

Matt Janssen, SO 30:10 9:43

Brett Wanninger, JR 30:56 9:57

Evan Brinks, JR 33:10 10:41

Jared Craig, FR 33:40 10:50

    Incomplete Teams: 
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